
 
 

 2024 PERSON-IN-CHARGE FOOD SAFETY TRAINING SCHEDULE  
 
     IMPORTANT DETAILS 

• Classes will be held at our Parma office, located at 5550 Venture Drive, 44130  
• This course meets the requirements as set forth in the Ohio Uniform Food Safety Code 
• Cost is $30 per person/corporate rate is $600 for 20-30 students  
• Registration fees must be paid in advance by check or money order and are not refundable 
• If class is canceled, the attendee will receive credit for another class within the calendar year 
• CCBH is a non-smoking campus 

 
    CLASS DATES AND TIMES 

Tuesday, January 16  1 p.m. – 4 p.m. 
Wednesday, February 7  9 a.m. -- noon  
Monday, March 4  1 p.m. – 4 p.m. 
Friday, April 12   9 a.m. -- noon  
Thursday, May 23  1 p.m. – 4 p.m  
Wednesday, June 5  9 a.m. – noon    
Monday, July 8   1 p.m. – 4 p.m. 
Thursday, August 29  9 a.m. – noon 
Tuesday, October 8  1 p.m. – 4 p.m. 
Monday, December 9  9 a.m. – noon 
 

 
---------------------------------------Cut here and keep the top portion for your records----------------------------------------- 
 
   PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM AND RETURN IT WITH YOUR PAYMENT BY CHECK OR MONEY ORDER ONLY. 
                     YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED BY EMAIL WHEN YOUR FORM AND PAYMENT ARE RECEIVED. 

 
                                                 CCBH 2023 Person in Charge Food Safety Training 

                                                       5550 Venture Drive, Parma, Ohio 44130 
 

 
Name___________________________________________________     Home Zip Code____________ 
 
Contact Phone______________________________ Email (required)___________________________ 
 
Business Name_______________________________________________________________________ 
 
Business 
Address_____________________________________City____________________Zip______________ 
 
 
Preferred date to attend _________________________ Second choice of date ___________________ 


